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Academic Calendar (as per the events held)
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2020-21
.N. Date Day Event/Activity
1. 103.07.2020 Friday Mask Distribution
2. | 04.07.2020 Saturday Webinar on “How to Deal with Stress & Depression”
3. 104.07.2020 Saturday National Webinar on “New Horizons of Atmanirbhar
Bharat” (online)
4. 108.07.2020 Wednesday | Poetry Recitation on Corona (online)
5. | 15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day Celebration
6. | 05.09.2020 Saturday Tecacher’s Day Celebration
7. 107.09.2020 Monday Hindi Week Poetry Recitation competition(online)
3. 108.09.2020 Tuesday Hindi Week Poster Making Competition on Hindi
Language & Literature (online)
9. 109.09.2020 Wednesday | Hindi Week Competition on Writers life and Literary
Work (online)
10.] 10.09.2020 Thursday | Hindi Week: Essay Writing Competition (online)
11.] 11.09.2020 Friday Hindi Week: Quiz Competition (online)
12.] 12.09.2020 Saturday Hindi Week: Speech Competition (online)
13.] 14.09.2020 Monday Hindi Week: Guest Lecture (online)
14.] 17.09.2020 Thursday Prime Minister Birth Celebration
15.117.09.2020 Thursday Career Counselling session by Dr. Anil Saxena
16.] 19.09.2020 Saturday Career Counselling session by Dr. Smrity Sharma
17.1 02.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Jyanti & Lal Bahadur Shastri Birth Anniversary
18.] 04.10.2020 Sunday 50" Foundation Day Celebration
19.1 17.10.2020 to | Saturday to | Mission Shakti Yoga and Martial Art Training
25.10.2020 Sunday
20.1 23.10.2020 Friday Webinar on “Importance of Nutrition & Sports for
Improving the Health of Girl Child”
21.|24.10.2020 Saturday Webinar on “Strong Women for Empowered Society
22.125.10.2020 Sunday Felicitation Programme of Mission Shakti Presentation on
Karate & Yoga by students
23.131.10.2020 Saturday Pledge for Unity on Birth Anniversary of Sardar Vallabh
, Bhai Patel
24.102.11.2020 Monday Agreement Renewal the MOU with Institute of Company
Secretaries of India
25.109.11.2020 Monday 1** Orientation Programme for Parents
26.| 18.11.2020 Wednesday | Webinar on “Nuances of New Education Policy”
27.129.11.2020 Sunday Webinar on “Applying Awareness”
28.110.12.2020 Thursday Lecture on Importance of Voting Rights
29.(21.12.2020 to | Monday to 1. Atal Jayanti Celebration Quiz Competition
23.12.2020 Wednesday (online)
2. Essay Writing Competition
3. Poster Competition
30.] 22.12.2020 to | Tuesday to | Annual Sports (Shot Put, Discus Throw, Table Tennis,
24.12.2020 Thursday | Javelin, Standing Jump, Badminton Singles, Chess)
31.] 12.01.2021 Tuesday Quiz (online), Essay Writing nad Poster Competition on
Vivekanand Jayanti
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15.01.2021 Friday Lecture on Acupuncture for faculty
33.116.01.2021 Saturday College level Ghazal Competition
34.1 12.01.2021 to | Tuesday to Workshop on Computer Basics
16.01.2021 Saturday
35.119.01.2021 Tuesday Webinar on “Dalit Muslims: Challenge to Monolithic
Muslim Identify in India”
36.122.01.2021 Friday Mahila Matdata Panjikaran Mela
37.123.01.2021 Saturday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Celebration “Short
Documcnlaly for Chameli Devi Inter Collcgc students
(class 12"™)
38.125.01.2021 Monday Voter Awarencss Day Celebration Pledge, Rangoll Essay
and Poster Competition
39.126.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day Celebration
40.127.01.2021 Wednesday | Poster Competition “Peace on Earth”
41.1 03.02.2021 Wednesday | College Level Debate & Speech competition
42.104.02.2021 Thursday Chori-Chora Shatabdi Varsh Celebration
43.]06.02.2021 Saturday Swachhata Mission Programme
44.1 07.02.2021 Sunday One Day Camp N.S.S. )
45.108.02.2021 to | Monday to | Free Hand Painting Workshop organized by Drawing &
18.02.2021 Thursday | Painting Department
46.| 09.02.2021 to | Tuesday to | Workshop on “Employability Enhancement” by Khazani
13.02.2021 Saturday Welfare Society
47.1 13.02.2021 Saturday Personality Development Plogramme
48.| 15.02.2021 Monday Guest Lecture on Understanding Expiry Date and
Disposal of Expired Medicine by Prof. Kamala Pathak
49.116.02.2021 Tuesday Basant Panchami Celebration
50.] 17.02.2021 Wednesday | Lecture on Healths and Wellbeing
51.] 18.02.2021 Thursday Intercollegiate Competitions
52.119.02.2021 Friday Investment Awareness Programme
53.] 19.02.2021 Friday One Day Workshop on Online Job Search
54.120.02.2021 Saturday Educational Tour of Sociology Department at Agra
55,1 21:02:2021 Sunday Seven Day Camp N.S.S,
56.]123102.2021 Tuesday Nukkad Natak on Chori-Chora Shatabdi Celebranon
57.124.02.2021 Wednesday | How to Improve Productive Listing Skills
58.1 01.03.2021 ThMonday | One Day Camp by Rangers Unit
59.103.03.2021 Wednesday | Talk on Environmental Awareness and its Preventive
Measures by Dr. D.K. Singh Asso. Prof. Botany K.R. PG
College Mathura
60.| 05.03.2021 Friday Mentor Mantee Meeting
61.] 06.03.2021 Saturday P.P.T. Class on NAAC by Dr, Preeti Johari (Principal)
62.| 08.03.2021 Monday 1. Internationa Womens’ Day Programe, Interactive
Talk on “Nariwadi Aandolana Ka Nahiloon Ki
Samajik Stithi par Prabhav”
2. Quotation Writing Competition on International
Women’s Day
63.| 13.03.2021 Saturday Motivational Talk “Motivate to Liberate” by Mind Power
Trainer Praveen Kumar Sagar by Department of
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: 64. | 16,03, 2021 | Tuesday Patriotic Solo Song Competition
65. 09.03.2021 10 ’]'ucsdny to | Workshop on “Phonetics & Spoken E ngllsh” by English
> 115.03.2021 Monday Department
66.| 10.03.2021 Wednesday | Talk on Implementation of NEP 2020 in U.P. University
and Colleges by Prof, Hare Krishna, Member Steering
Committee for Implementation of NEP 2020

07.]12.03.2021 Iridny Dental Cheek-up
08.] 12.03.2001 I'riday Group Discussion on “Joint Family Vs Nuclear Family”

IS N by Department of Sociology
09.112.03.2001 I'riday Discussion on Ideology of Leftism
70.1 13.03.2021 Saturday Speech, Spelling & Poem Competition
71.116.03.2021 Tuesday Patriotic Solo Song Competition
72,1 17.03,2021 Wednesday | ‘Talk on Self Empowerment
73.1 19.03.2021 Friday P..T, Making Competition

__74.120.03.2021 Saturday Chart Making Competition
75.120.03.2021 Saturday Exhibition on “Flora of Mathura” b_y Eco Club
76.107.04.2021 Wednesday | Song Writing Competition on the Occasion of Chori-

| Chora Shatabadi Varsh

77.1 13.04.2021 Tuesday Awareness Campaign on COVID-19 Pandemic “COVID-

19 Solutions in Ayurveda by Sanskriti University

PRINCIPAL
R.CAGirls (P.G.) Colle
"~ MATHURA

N

( Gvenen, LoAC)

Scanned with CamScanner



